
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Draft Equipment Procurement Schedule 467 days Thu 7/17/14 Sat 4/30/16

2 Key Dates 467 days Thu 7/17/14 Sat 4/30/16

3 Selection Preferred Proponent 0 days Thu 7/17/14 Thu 7/17/14

4 Financial Close 0 days Wed 9/10/14 Wed 9/10/14

5 Mobilize to Site 0 days Mon 9/15/14 Mon 9/15/14

6 Target Service Commencement Date 0 days Sat 4/30/16 Sat 4/30/16

7 Equipment Procurement 366 days Mon 11/3/14 Mon 3/28/16

8 Plenary Health Draft Equipment List 60 days Mon 11/3/14 Fri 1/23/15

9 Equipment Validation Meetings 25 days Mon 1/26/15 Fri 2/27/15

10 Equipment Tender 20 days Wed 3/4/15 Tue 3/31/15

11 Cat 3 latest approval 0 days Fri 2/27/15 Fri 2/27/15

12 Cat 4 latest approval 0 days Fri 2/27/15 Fri 2/27/15

13 Category 3 Shop drawings 60 days Mon 4/6/15 Fri 6/26/15

14 Category 4 Shop drawings 60 days Mon 4/13/15 Fri 7/3/15

15 Authority Provided Cat 1 Data Sheets 1 day Mon 11/24/14Mon 11/24/14

16 Authority Provided Cat 2 Data Sheets 1 day Mon 11/24/14Mon 11/24/14

17 Authority Provided Cat 1 Del 1 day Mon 3/28/16 Mon 3/28/16

18 Authority Provided Cat 2 Del 1 day Mon 3/28/16 Mon 3/28/16
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